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DATE:  Ju ly  2013  
 

HSA regional meeting schedule set 
 

HSA’s annual fall regional meetings have been scheduled for September and October 2013.    
Regional meetings are an excellent forum for HSA members to review the issues and activities of 
the past year, and discuss the opportunities and challenges that lie ahead.  

This year, the day-long regional meeting will be followed by a day-long bargaining preparation 
workshop. The workshop will be relevant for all members, regardless of which sector they work in. 

Online registration for the regional meetings and workshops is available here: 
http://events.hsabc.org/.  Log in with your username and password.  This link will also allow you to create a 
username and password if you do not already have one. 
 

The meeting and workshop schedule is attached. 
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Region 

Regional Meeting 
Date and Location 

Bargaining Preparation 
Workshop 
Date and Location 
 

Online Registration 
Opens 

Online Registration 
Closed @ Midnight 

8 
 

Monday, September 23 
Coast Capri, Kelowna 

Tuesday September 24 
Coast Capri, Kelowna Tuesday, July 23 Thursday, September 5 

9 

 
Thursday, September 26 
Prestige Lakeside Resort, Nelson 

Friday, September 27 
Prestige Lakeside Resort, Nelson Friday, July 26 Sunday, September 8 

10 
 

Thursday, October 3 
Coast Inn of the North, Prince George 

Friday, October 4 
Coast Inn of the North, Prince 
George 

Friday, August 2 Sunday, September 15 

1 & 2 

 
Monday, October 7 
Tigh-Na-Mara Resort, Parkville 

Tuesday, October 8 
Tigh-Na-Mara Resort, Parksville Friday, August 7 Thursday, September 19 

4 & 6 
 

Wednesday, October 9 
Hyatt Regency, Vancouver 

Thursday, October 10 
Hyatt Regency, Vancouver Monday, August 9 Sunday, September 22 

5 

 
Monday, October 21 
Hyatt Regency, Vancouver 

Tuesday, October 22 
HSA Office – Training Room Wednesday, August 21 Thursday, October 3 

3 & 7 
 

Thursday, October 24 
Sheraton Vancouver Guildford Hotel 

Friday, October 25 
Eaglequest Golf Course, Surrey Friday, August 23 Sunday, October 6 




